

Reliance Commercial Vs. Narinderpal Singh ARB 2403

Present : Sh. Ritesh Mohindra, Adv counsel for DH

 Sh. Harpinder Singh, Adv counsel for respondent no.1 & 2

 Sh. Harpinder Singh, Adv has appeared and filed power of attorney on behalf of respondent no.2. He has also filed objections on behalf of JD no.1 & 2. Reply to the objections be filed on 04.12.2017.

Sonia Kinra/ADJ/Ldh

UD No. PB-0176

Dt. 27.11.2017

Kavita Stenographer-III

Next date: 04.12.2017

Purpose: