

Reliance Commercial Vs. Narinderpal Singh ARB 2403
Present : Sh. Ritesh Mohindra, Adv counsel for decree holder

It has come to my notice that Arbitration Award was passed at
Delhi. Now to come up on 19.1.18 for consideration on territorial
jurisdiction.

Sonia Kinra/ADJ/Ldh.
UID No.PB-0176

Dt.19.12.2017
Kavita Stenographer-III
Next Date:19.1.18
Purpose: